85032-539-13
85032-539-13
Operating Instructions
Sartobind® IEX MA 15 | 75 | 100
A Separation Technology Based on Macroporous Membranes
3
Read operational instructions carefully before using
Sartobind capsules.

exceeded them.
27
10	 Ordering Information
10.1	 Sartobind MA units (reusable)
Order number Description Quantity
93IEXQ42GB-12--A Sartobind Q 15, Luer female and male
connectors
4
93IEXS42GB-12--A Sartobind S 15 Luer female and male
connectors
4
93IEXQ42DB-12--V Sartobind Q 75, Luer female and male
connectors
2
93IEXS42DB-12--V Sartobind S 75, Luer female and male
connectors
2
93IEXD42DB-12--V Sartobind D 75, Luer female and male
connectors
2
93IEXQ42BC-12 Sartobind Q 100, Luer female and male
connectors
1
93IEXS42BC-12 Sartobind S 100, Luer female and male
connectors
1
28
10.2	 Accessories